
決勝 3月21日 12:20

県中新            8,31.86

[ 1組]

 1 浅村　祐貴(1)   10,39.7 鹿野　紘彰(1)
山辺 春富

 2 北原　直弥(2)   10,42.8 大日方　友哉(1)
伊那 伊那

 3 上松　旬(1)   10,48.1 岡田　直道(1)
南宮 長野西部

 4 田畑　圭夫(1)   11,02.5 
旭ヶ丘

 5 田中　俊平(2)   11,06.0 
岡谷東部

 6 藤森　収太(1)   11,09.2 
須坂東

 7 成田　壮一(1)   11,11.0 
東北

 8 今井　深志(2)   11,11.4 
開成

 9 土田　珠羅(2)   11,14.7 
伊那

10 掛川　航汰(1)   11,16.2 
芦原

11 田島　史都(1)   11,21.6 
戸倉上山田

12 佐藤　崇弘(2)   11,23.2 
南箕輪

13 丸山　未来(1)   11,24.1 
上田第五

14 宮下　拓巳(1)   11,25.3 
伊那東部

15 小山　信也(1)   11,26.2 
篠ノ井東

16 米澤　桂司(1)   11,27.8 
赤穂

17 伊東慎介(1)   11,31.0 
長峰

18 相澤　貫太(1)   11,32.0 
須坂東

19 井出　龍岳(2)   11,37.7 
野沢

20 藤沢　充(1)   11,51.7 
南宮

21 田村　知也(1)   11,54.1 
丸子北

22 細田　昌宏(1)   11,55.4 
上田第五

23 田中　雄(1)   11,56.5 
岡谷西部

24 橋爪　大貴(1)   12,00.5 
伊那東部

25 浅田　稜二(2)   12,01.9 
菅野

26 一ノ瀬　椋太(1)   12,02.3 
上田第五

27 小平　伊織(1)   12,03.5 
辰野

28 赤羽　郁実(2)   12,05.3 
菅野

29 櫻田　有夢(1)   12,11.1 
長峰

30 下平　隼大(1)   12,12.0 
旭ヶ丘

31 芳賀　大輔(1)   12,12.5 
上田第五

32 大野田　翔太(2)   12,21.6 
南箕輪

春日　涼太(2)
春富

稲村　良彦(1)
春富

小池　倫太郎(1)
春富

有賀　裕光(2)
南箕輪

高畑　康平(2)
春富
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[ 2組]

 1 小口　響己(2)   10,10.7 中澤　侑亮(1)
岡谷西部 長野東部

 2 千國　剛史(1)   10,11.6 
三郷

 3 渡辺　優樹(1)   10,24.9 
丘

 4 矢﨑　佑喜(2)   10,26.9 
岡谷東部

 5 細田　達也(1)   10,34.1 
戸倉上山田

 6 細田　敦也(1)   10,37.0 
戸倉上山田

 7 中山　貴裕(1)   10,37.7 
丸子

 8 赤羽　悠(2)   10,38.4 
菅野

 9 山田　誉史輝(2)   10,38.7 
岡谷東部

10 宮澤　清悟(2)   10,39.6 
岡谷西部

11 大嵩崎　慧(1)   10,40.5 
上田第五

12 植木　康平(1)   10,40.9 
丘

13 依田　航太郎(1)   10,46.4 
芦原

14 渡邉　嘉哉(2)   10,48.6 
芦原

15 小澤　恵太(1)   10,49.5 
赤穂

16 碓井　涼太(1)   10,53.8 
長野西部

17 村上　大樹(2)   10,57.6 
菅野

18 高岡　章博(1)   10,58.7 
伊那東部

19 荻原　湧雅(1)   10,59.1 
伊那東部

20 武藤　壮平(1)   10,59.4 
豊科北

21 倉　克弥(1)   11,02.2 
須坂東

22 北原　賢人(1)   11,04.5 
諏訪南

23 酒井　和樹(1)   11,11.0 
辰野

24 吉田　優希(2)   11,11.6 
中川

25 太田　賢斗(1)   11,23.4 
鉢盛

26 松下　京介(1)   11,25.7 
中川

27 小松　初(1)   11,34.6 
辰野

28 小口　智大(1)   11,36.8 
山辺

29 山田　峻暉(1)   11,39.6 
長峰

30 櫻井　慎之介(2)   11,42.8 
丸子北

31 中島　瑞樹(2)   11,45.9 
中川

牛山　颯太(1)
豊科北

上野　綾貴(2)
野沢

宮本　恭弥(1)
長野東部

宮坂　大樹(2)
櫻ヶ岡

大槻　遼太(1)
辰野

小森　勇志(2)
櫻ヶ岡

小池　隼一(2)
富士見南

北原　泰地(1)
山辺
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[ 3組] [ 4組]

 1 横山　航太(2)    9,37.4  1 久保田　隼(3)    9,06.7 
更北 飯島

 2 黒川　岳(1)    9,53.8  2 河口　泰亮(3)    9,10.6 
中野平 櫛形

 3 渋沢　敦也(2)   10,00.7  3 出口　武志(3)    9,16.5 
飯綱 東御東部

 4 井口　龍輝(1)   10,02.2  4 丸山　修平(2)    9,23.0 
赤穂 赤穂

 5 遠藤　千有(2)   10,07.1  5 中山　智裕(3)    9,27.8 
伊那松川 丸子

 6 小林　隼人(1)   10,07.8  6 成田　元一(3)    9,28.2 
木祖 東北

 7 臼田　　悠(2)   10,08.9  7 蟹澤　淳平(2)    9,30.5 
野沢 駒ヶ根東

 8 松下　治正(2)   10,10.7  8 鳥羽　修平(3)    9,31.0 
小諸東 山辺

 9 具　ヒョヌ(1)   10,12.2  9 春日　千速(2)    9,32.9 
戸倉上山田 駒ヶ根東

10 坂田　悠輔(1)   10,12.6 10 宮島　幸太郎(1)    9,36.5 
丸子 上田第二

11 宮脇　拓海(2)   10,13.1 11 藤木　悠太(2)    9,38.5 
駒ヶ根東 飯島

12 井上　和己(2)   10,13.4 12 岡村　卓也(3)    9,39.3 
岡谷東部 芦原

13 吉川　健真(2)   10,13.8 13 臼田　康一郎(3)    9,41.5 
高陵 坂城

14 満澤　崇央(2)   10,16.5 14 小池　隼人(3)    9,41.9 
飯島 伊那松川

15 碓井　智也(2)   10,16.8 15 川俣　隼也(3)    9,42.2 
豊科北 原

16 細井　奨太(1)   10,17.2 16 保倉　聡(3)    9,43.0 
豊科北 広徳

17 手塚　将弥(1)   10,17.6 17 湯澤　舜(1)    9,43.4 
中野平 駒ヶ根東

18 海沼　柊伍(2)   10,20.3 18 金児　夏希(2)    9,43.9 
川中島 川中島

19 坂田　雅司(2)   10,21.4 19 笹澤　大地(2)    9,46.4 
須坂東 丸子

20 大峡　翔太(1)   10,22.6 20 森川　瑞貴(2)    9,49.4 
須坂東 中野平

21 伊藤　航平(2)   10,28.7 21 原　謙二郎(2)    9,50.9 
長峰 高陵

22 宮澤　孝明(2)   10,33.8 22 小松　寛久(2)    9,53.5 
岡谷西部 長野東部

23 門脇　良(2)   10,34.9 23 中村　和明(2)    9,55.2 
中野平 岡谷東部

24 掛川　流正(1)   10,36.2 24 横水　颯太(1)    9,55.5 
伊那東部 鉢盛

25 丸尾　恭四郎(3)   10,40.4 25 田畑　雅伸(3)    9,56.7 
広徳 旭ヶ丘

26 豊田　祥碩(2)   10,44.4 26 玉城　柾人(2)    9,57.2 
篠ノ井東 川中島

27 碓氷　隼也(2)   10,48.6 27 高橋　悠平(2)    9,57.5 
野沢 原

28 福澤　弘樹(1)   10,49.1 28 上田　星矢(1)   10,00.6 
駒ヶ根東 鉢盛

29 山崎　大夢(2)   10,52.0 29 村田　将斗(2)   10,07.2 
長野東部 川中島

30 金成　孝司(1)   10,53.1 30 細川　翔太郎(2)   10,09.5 
原 豊科北

31 唐澤　諒大(1)   11,08.5 31 山田　祐也(2)   10,10.2 
芦原 川中島

小山　拓也(3) 32 日達　勇紀(3)   10,15.5 
広徳 原

芋川　遼太(1) 33 宮下　直哉(2)   10,29.2 
中野平 伊那松川

金成　武瑠(3) 竹鼻　大貴(1)
原 戸倉上山田

真島　大輝(1) 小矢沢　龍二(2)
広徳 櫻ヶ岡

山下　大吾(1) 曽根原　恒輔(2)
鉢盛 鉢盛

青沼　亮(2) 熊谷　皐(2)
櫻ヶ岡 伊那松川

古畑　仁志(1) 武居　優希(1)
長野東部 櫻ヶ岡

碓氷　将司(1) 桑原　大吾(3)
野沢 山辺
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   1 久保田　隼(3) 飯島     9,06.7   4   1
   2 河口　泰亮(3) 櫛形     9,10.6   4   2
   3 出口　武志(3) 東御東部     9,16.5   4   3
   4 丸山　修平(2) 赤穂     9,23.0   4   4
   5 中山　智裕(3) 丸子     9,27.8   4   5
   6 成田　元一(3) 東北     9,28.2   4   6
   7 蟹澤　淳平(2) 駒ヶ根東     9,30.5   4   7
   8 鳥羽　修平(3) 山辺     9,31.0   4   8
   9 春日　千速(2) 駒ヶ根東     9,32.9   4   9
  10 宮島　幸太郎(1) 上田第二     9,36.5   4  10
  11 横山　航太(2) 更北     9,37.4   3   1
  12 藤木　悠太(2) 飯島     9,38.5   4  11
  13 岡村　卓也(3) 芦原     9,39.3   4  12
  14 臼田　康一郎(3) 坂城     9,41.5   4  13
  15 小池　隼人(3) 伊那松川     9,41.9   4  14
  16 川俣　隼也(3) 原     9,42.2   4  15
  17 保倉　聡(3) 広徳     9,43.0   4  16
  18 湯澤　舜(1) 駒ヶ根東     9,43.4   4  17
  19 金児　夏希(2) 川中島     9,43.9   4  18
  20 笹澤　大地(2) 丸子     9,46.4   4  19
  21 森川　瑞貴(2) 中野平     9,49.4   4  20
  22 原　謙二郎(2) 高陵     9,50.9   4  21
  23 小松　寛久(2) 長野東部     9,53.5   4  22
  24 黒川　岳(1) 中野平     9,53.8   3   2
  25 中村　和明(2) 岡谷東部     9,55.2   4  23
  26 横水　颯太(1) 鉢盛     9,55.5   4  24
  27 田畑　雅伸(3) 旭ヶ丘     9,56.7   4  25
  28 玉城　柾人(2) 川中島     9,57.2   4  26
  29 高橋　悠平(2) 原     9,57.5   4  27
  30 上田　星矢(1) 鉢盛    10,00.6   4  28
  31 渋沢　敦也(2) 飯綱    10,00.7   3   3
  32 井口　龍輝(1) 赤穂    10,02.2   3   4
  33 遠藤　千有(2) 伊那松川    10,07.1   3   5
  34 村田　将斗(2) 川中島    10,07.2   4  29
  35 小林　隼人(1) 木祖    10,07.8   3   6
  36 臼田　　悠(2) 野沢    10,08.9   3   7
  37 細川　翔太郎(2) 豊科北    10,09.5   4  30
  38 山田　祐也(2) 川中島    10,10.2   4  31
  39 小口　響己(2) 岡谷西部    10,10.7   2   1
  39 松下　治正(2) 小諸東    10,10.7   3   8
  41 千國　剛史(1) 三郷    10,11.6   2   2
  42 具　ヒョヌ(1) 戸倉上山田    10,12.2   3   9
  43 坂田　悠輔(1) 丸子    10,12.6   3  10
  44 宮脇　拓海(2) 駒ヶ根東    10,13.1   3  11
  45 井上　和己(2) 岡谷東部    10,13.4   3  12
  46 吉川　健真(2) 高陵    10,13.8   3  13
  47 日達　勇紀(3) 原    10,15.5   4  32
  48 満澤　崇央(2) 飯島    10,16.5   3  14
  49 碓井　智也(2) 豊科北    10,16.8   3  15
  50 細井　奨太(1) 豊科北    10,17.2   3  16
  51 手塚　将弥(1) 中野平    10,17.6   3  17
  52 海沼　柊伍(2) 川中島    10,20.3   3  18
  53 坂田　雅司(2) 須坂東    10,21.4   3  19
  54 大峡　翔太(1) 須坂東    10,22.6   3  20
  55 渡辺　優樹(1) 丘    10,24.9   2   3
  56 矢﨑　佑喜(2) 岡谷東部    10,26.9   2   4
  57 伊藤　航平(2) 長峰    10,28.7   3  21
  58 宮下　直哉(2) 伊那松川    10,29.2   4  33
  59 宮澤　孝明(2) 岡谷西部    10,33.8   3  22
  60 細田　達也(1) 戸倉上山田    10,34.1   2   5
  61 門脇　良(2) 中野平    10,34.9   3  23
  62 掛川　流正(1) 伊那東部    10,36.2   3  24
  63 細田　敦也(1) 戸倉上山田    10,37.0   2   6
  64 中山　貴裕(1) 丸子    10,37.7   2   7
  65 赤羽　悠(2) 菅野    10,38.4   2   8
  66 山田　誉史輝(2) 岡谷東部    10,38.7   2   9
  67 宮澤　清悟(2) 岡谷西部    10,39.6   2  10
  68 浅村　祐貴(1) 山辺    10,39.7   1   1
  69 丸尾　恭四郎(3) 広徳    10,40.4   3  25
  70 大嵩崎　慧(1) 上田第五    10,40.5   2  11
  71 植木　康平(1) 丘    10,40.9   2  12
  72 北原　直弥(2) 伊那    10,42.8   1   2
  73 豊田　祥碩(2) 篠ノ井東    10,44.4   3  26
  74 依田　航太郎(1) 芦原    10,46.4   2  13
  75 上松　旬(1) 南宮    10,48.1   1   3
  76 渡邉　嘉哉(2) 芦原    10,48.6   2  14
  76 碓氷　隼也(2) 野沢    10,48.6   3  27
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順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録 備考
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  78 福澤　弘樹(1) 駒ヶ根東    10,49.1   3  28
  79 小澤　恵太(1) 赤穂    10,49.5   2  15
  80 山崎　大夢(2) 長野東部    10,52.0   3  29
  81 金成　孝司(1) 原    10,53.1   3  30
  82 碓井　涼太(1) 長野西部    10,53.8   2  16
  83 村上　大樹(2) 菅野    10,57.6   2  17
  84 高岡　章博(1) 伊那東部    10,58.7   2  18
  85 荻原　湧雅(1) 伊那東部    10,59.1   2  19
  86 武藤　壮平(1) 豊科北    10,59.4   2  20
  87 倉　克弥(1) 須坂東    11,02.2   2  21
  88 田畑　圭夫(1) 旭ヶ丘    11,02.5   1   4
  89 北原　賢人(1) 諏訪南    11,04.5   2  22
  90 田中　俊平(2) 岡谷東部    11,06.0   1   5
  91 唐澤　諒大(1) 芦原    11,08.5   3  31
  92 藤森　収太(1) 須坂東    11,09.2   1   6
  93 成田　壮一(1) 東北    11,11.0   1   7
  93 酒井　和樹(1) 辰野    11,11.0   2  23
  95 今井　深志(2) 開成    11,11.4   1   8
  96 吉田　優希(2) 中川    11,11.6   2  24
  97 土田　珠羅(2) 伊那    11,14.7   1   9
  98 掛川　航汰(1) 芦原    11,16.2   1  10
  99 田島　史都(1) 戸倉上山田    11,21.6   1  11
 100 佐藤　崇弘(2) 南箕輪    11,23.2   1  12
 101 太田　賢斗(1) 鉢盛    11,23.4   2  25
 102 丸山　未来(1) 上田第五    11,24.1   1  13
 103 宮下　拓巳(1) 伊那東部    11,25.3   1  14
 104 松下　京介(1) 中川    11,25.7   2  26
 105 小山　信也(1) 篠ノ井東    11,26.2   1  15
 106 米澤　桂司(1) 赤穂    11,27.8   1  16
 107 伊東慎介(1) 長峰    11,31.0   1  17
 108 相澤　貫太(1) 須坂東    11,32.0   1  18
 109 小松　初(1) 辰野    11,34.6   2  27
 110 小口　智大(1) 山辺    11,36.8   2  28
 111 井出　龍岳(2) 野沢    11,37.7   1  19
 112 山田　峻暉(1) 長峰    11,39.6   2  29
 113 櫻井　慎之介(2) 丸子北    11,42.8   2  30
 114 中島　瑞樹(2) 中川    11,45.9   2  31
 115 藤沢　充(1) 南宮    11,51.7   1  20
 116 田村　知也(1) 丸子北    11,54.1   1  21
 117 細田　昌宏(1) 上田第五    11,55.4   1  22
 118 田中　雄(1) 岡谷西部    11,56.5   1  23
 119 橋爪　大貴(1) 伊那東部    12,00.5   1  24
 120 浅田　稜二(2) 菅野    12,01.9   1  25
 121 一ノ瀬　椋太(1) 上田第五    12,02.3   1  26
 122 小平　伊織(1) 辰野    12,03.5   1  27
 123 赤羽　郁実(2) 菅野    12,05.3   1  28
 124 櫻田　有夢(1) 長峰    12,11.1   1  29
 125 下平　隼大(1) 旭ヶ丘    12,12.0   1  30
 126 芳賀　大輔(1) 上田第五    12,12.5   1  31
 127 大野田　翔太(2) 南箕輪    12,21.6   1  32
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